

EMS Press launches new offer to support sustainable Open Access publishing

Berlin, Germany - 22nd September 2020

EMS Press launches a new 3-year journals subscription offer with a price freeze and an additional discount to support Open Access with the Subscribe to Open model.

EMS Press, the publishing house of the European Mathematical Society, announced in June its <u>Subscribe To Open (S2O) programme</u> – initially for 10 journals. With S2O libraries continue to subscribe to journals for the coming year (with the usual subscriber benefits, such as archive access). At the end of the current year if a journal has achieved the target set by the Press then that journal becomes open access for the coming year – if not then it remains behind a paywall and only subscribers have access.

The decision has been well received by the mathematics community and librarians who value sustainable Open Access publishing and enjoy close ties with the Press.

Now EMS Press is launching a new offer that allows libraries to reduce costs and at the same time contribute to high-quality Open Access publishing. The offer is a 3-year subscription with the following conditions:

- For individual journal titles: 3-year subscription with price freeze.
- For the journals package: 3-year subscription with price freeze and a 5% discount for each year (3x 4655 EUR instead of 3x 4900 EUR).
- Archive access included.

The offer is valid until the 30th of November 2020. The price freeze is based on the <u>current price list (2021)</u>.

For subscriptions or enquiries please contact Beatriz Sanz at sanz@ems.press.

About EMS Press

<u>EMS Press</u> is a Berlin-based mathematics publisher dedicated to the publication of high-quality, peer-reviewed journals and books. With a digital and print portfolio of more than 20 journals and catalogue of some 200 books, the Press's editorial team is focused on creating and curating the very best resources for our community. The Press is committed to transparency and openness, with a strong focus on tech-first solutions for academic publishing. EMS Press is an imprint of EMS Publishing House GmbH, a subsidiary of the not-for-profit organization European Mathematical Society.